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A__| DRAWING REPLACES FODPLC-1-OD1 10/6/14__| D.CASTRO
I LENGTH {
62.5/125 MULTIMODE OM1 DUPLEX FIBER
OFNP (PLENUM) RATED
4X LC CONNECTOR COLOR: SLATE
LENGTH
PARTNUMBER | \\eTERS [FEET]
FODPLC-01 1.0 [3.28]
FODPLC-02 2.0 [6.56]
FODPLC-03 3.0 [9.84]
FODPLC-04 4.0 [13.12]
FODPLC-05 5.0 [16.40]
NOTES:
1. LC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: PC UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, APPROVALS DATE o 45 BEECHWOOD DRIVE
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm] DRAWN BY L-C< ~ global .. NORTH ANDOVER, MA
2. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: | C-MCCORMICK 12/02/2002 onnectivity 01845
CAP INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN). >12[3So]52] 5’2(151[1:5;1][3532/{31]/—0 D PARHAM 12/02/2002 | CATEGORY
>60{1524] <120 (3048 = +41102] /-0 | zperovEDsY FIBER OPTICS
3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN >120 [38318%‘[52%]7329%7:7?0%52]/’0 R.CARRICK 12/02/2002
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. AL OTHER DENSIONAL TOLERANCES: CONFGURATON DETAI Or | PROUCT DESCRIPTON
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: Ja-reisy T VAR e CA LC-LC 62.5/125 DPLX PLEN
CE2011/65/EU(RoHS DIRECTIVE SIZE FSCMNO. |DWG. NO. REV.
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